Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.040.30
SUPER MINI

SUPER MINI, Taschenschirm mit manueller
Offnung, Rot

18 x 7cm

Polyester

097 x 56 (23)cm

0.24 kg

0.2675 kg

216

40/20

0.27 mx0.23 mx0.44 m
10.7 kg
8605025667331
660199200000

11



